Europe
+44 (0)161 877 4747
+44 (0)161 877 4746
Middle East & Africa
+971 4 882 9962
+971 4 882 9963

Single use glove, 100% nitrile, powder free, 300mm long, 0.10mm thick
Additional information
Product information Ordering information
Certification legend
or click here
Declaration of conformity
or click here
View product online
or click here
Materials
Liner: Nitrile
Coating: Uncoated
Colour Blue
Cuff Style Rolled
S SKG00430DD
Items per Pack
100 x Box of 100
Items per Case
10 x Box of 100
M SKG00430DF
L SKG00430DH
XL SKG00430DJ